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

BEGCELRRVIUEINE 878-1731
Jim Kerr 878 0565
Terry Chuchmach 878 5359 Jack Seeney
Rejane Petroff 8788287 Bob Martin

]78-6955
LYY 22 |
Bonn

Janii

% Royal City

" 876-1156
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DETACHED BRICK BUNGALOW

Festures: Superb financing at 11% until August 1885; Broad
joom throughout, eatn kitchen, J bedrooms, hsted at
$76 800. Piease cali Eva Gooding at Office 8761156 or Home
§76-1641 M.02

1% STOREY IN ACTON
Oider home in perfect condition. Fully renovated. Low taxes

Central location. It you're looking for & good buy at a bargan
price, this is it. $54,500. Call Pearl Kerby. 8775296 for maore

LARGE FAMILY WANTED - $74,500
Excellent 3 bdrm home with large LR, DR, and eatn kitchen
You'll love the man floor tamily room wath fireplace! At gar
age and fenced lot. Existing 10%% mortgage of $50,500! To
view, call Glorya or Cam Eades. 8775206 7 -bb

MOVING TO GUELPH
Beautitul 4 bdrm home, 7 baths just on the putskirts ol city
Vendor will hold 1st mortgage at lower interest rate. Asking
§74 800. Call Gerry Rowzal. B// 22 225

LOCATION-LOCATION
BRAMPTON - Large 4-bedroom semi, just off Kennedy Hoad
West, lovely bright master bedroom, 2 windows, Zpc. en
suite, walkin closet and dressing area. Large kitchen wilh
breakiast nook. Close to all schools, good shopping, well
astablished homes, excellent recreational centre and GU
train  Priced to sell at $84 900. To view this home Call Joyce
Scott. Res. 8781526, Office 876 1156 or 1800 2685048 (,2./0

6 PLUS ACRES LOT
MILTON - These B acres are located east of wghway 25 and
north of highway 401 1,000 white pine (rees surround this
oroperty with approximately 200° frontage and 400" rear
Close to Trafalgar Rd. Vendor will consider 8 morigage take
yack 1o sell this spring. Asking $68,900. For further detauls
Call Joyce Seont, Res. 8781526, Difice 8761156 or 1800268
5048 bz.74

THE PRICE IS RIGHT
Three bedroom backsplit, quiet crescent. Professional lands
caping, $79.800. Don't delay, call today Bill Curne. Res

8784944, office B76-1150 M.01

THE BEST BUY AROUND

Compare and you will see this 5 bdrm country bungalow
with 2 car detached garage on nearly J acres lol 1S a smarl
deal. Pnme location close 1o 401 Vendor will take back 1st
mortgage at low interest rate. Asking $33,900. Call Gerry Rot
zal 8775296 208

NEW LISTING -
IDEAL BACHELOR HOME
Unigue home overlooking the Credit River in Bellountain. LR
with airtight stove and sleeping loh, bdrm wath hot tub and
ba: adioining. Eatan kitchen. Recently renovated. Llose 1o
Caledon Ski Club. 20 min. to 401. Well treed. Asking $8/ 50U
Glorva or Cam Eades. 877 5296 716

EXCELLENT INVESTMENT
4 plex apartment building with 1250 sq. ft. Comm. store. Am
ple parking! Just compare and you Wil See 1his 1S 8 Smarl
deal. Asking only $64,700. Call Gerry Rowal. 8775296, 229

CAMPERS ONLY
SHELBOURNE - These 58 acres are swutable for recreational
purposes only. Beautiful pme and cedar trees adorn this pro
perty with the Grand River flowang through, lovely both sum
mer and winter. Note the price of $18500 for your own
weakend retreat. Call Joyce Scort Res. 878 1526, Othce 876
G2

TOWNHOUSE WIGARAGE
Large 2 storey 3 bedroom townhouse. Bright eat n kitchen
Livingroom and dining room with walkout to deck Full base
ment-with walkout 0 garden. Asking $62,500. Extremely

2-03

1156 or 1.800-268-5048 good morgage. Call Jackie Cazabon. 877-5296.

P R ey =

rooms, upgraded carpet, a large kitchen with a
walkout, main floot den, finished basement, a large
ot and a smail greenhouse. For more details call
Wendy 878-1166 or Terry B78-5359 or office 878-

JaCKie

vdy Bahm

89 ONTARIO ST. N., MILTON 876-1156

TOWNHOUSES

For Rent — $500.00 per
month — Milton

$650.00 per month
Mississauga

Immediate possession —
call Jim Kerr 878-0565.

~ PUTONA
HAPPY FACE

We have the home or you with an assumable
11-7/8% mortgage, three bedrooms, a separate liv-
ing dining room and an eat-in kitchen. For more
information call Terry or Wendy 878-0565.

This tastefully decorated bungalow has a finished
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